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ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
MEETING SIGN IN SHEET

Name
Teresa Harris
Samantha Roberts
Sreenath Thota
lain Olness
Bill Bridwell
Terry Bridwell
Mike Padula
Emmerich Knoebl
Greg Jones
Roger Burton
Tom Savage
Steve Woodhull
Marijon Anderson
John Flanders
Jeff Costello
Trish Hart
John Mangum
Phil Schneider
Chuck Brockman
John Kennedy
Jerry D. Worsham Il
Phil Lagas
Ryan O'Daniel
Elizabeth Zima
Rod Ross
Jon Trejo
Chester Crandell
Terry Loo
MJ Pitzl
Sean Cleary
Senator Don Shooter

David Lau

Gregory Travis
John O'Brien
Taylor Elliot
Robert Winterburn
Bill Champlin

Brian Wiegert

Organization
GES
GES
GES
URS
Bridwell Ent.
Bridwell Ent.
LU
ERS
GSI
Western
House of Reps
Blaes Env.
ASRRT
ASRRT
ASRRT
AFMA
AFMA
Cardno
Eaton Sales Serv
ENTECH
Redemom Hienton
Haley & Aldrich
Brownstein Hyatt
cop
Sentate
Trejo Oil
AZ Senate
CBRE
AZ Republic
CBRE
Senate

ACE Group
AVP-Environmental
Ironshore Environmental

Environmental Insurance Agency, Inc.

ACE Group

PMMIC

Date:

712872

Please identify your role: UST Owner,

UST Operator, Contractor, Consultant,
Attorney, Insurance Provider, Insurance
Broker/Agent, Other (please describe)

Consultant
Consultant
UST Owner
Consultant
UST Owner
UST Owner
Insurance

Service Provider

UST Owner/Operator
Legislative employee
Consultant

Risk Mgmt Consultant
Claims Counsel

Loss Control
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant

Sales Tanks
Consultant

Attorney

Consultant

Lobbyist

Owner

Staff

UST Owner

Senator

UST Owner

UST Owner
Senator

Call-In Participants
Insurance Provider
(+2 Callers) - Insurance Provider
Insurance Provider
Insurance Provider
Insurance Provider

Insurance Provider

Email Address
tharris@gesonline.com
sroberts@gesonline.com
sthota@circlek.com
iain.olness@urs.com
tbridwell@cox.net
tbridwell@cox.net
michael.padula@libertyiu.com
ek@remed8.com
gregjones@gsidrilling.com
roger.burton@wnr.com
tsavage@azleg.qov
swoodhull@blaesenvironmental.com
manderson@the-trust.org
jflanders@the-trust.org
jcostello@the-trust.org
tkhart@mangumlaw.com
jkmangum@mangumlaw.com
Phillip.Schneider@cardno.com
Chuckb@eatonmetal.com
jkennedy@entech.us.com
jworsham@rhlfirm.com
plagas@haleyaldrich.com
rodaniel@bhfs.com
elizabeth.zima@phoenix.gov
rross@azleg.gov
ccrandell@azleg.gov
terry.loo@cbre.com
maryjo.pitzl@arizonarepublic.com

sean.cleary@cbre.com

dshooter@azleg.gov

david.lau@acegroup.com
Gtravis@berkleysum.com
John.O'Brien@ironshore.com
taylor@eiains.com
Robert.Winterburn@esis.com
wchamplin39@gmail.com

bjw@roundsassociates.com

Phone Number
602-723-4320
602-531-2842
602-728-3504
602-371-1100
480-205-8095
480-205-8095
715-470-5833
602-466-2424
602-809-8085
602-286-1922
602-926-4542
602-728-0707
602-200-2439
602-200-2406
602-200-2455
602-252-5222
602-252-5222
602-677-0983
602-415-3394
602-267-1900
602-744-5763
602-999-9084
602-382-4082
602-256-3447

480-729-1982
602-926-5409
602-351-2200
602-444-8963
602-702-9291

404-443-2008
646-283-4068
503-977-3333
215-970-4558
602-989-6123
515-334-3001
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